
 4,537

 3,556

554

88

354

72

51

464

419

87

87

58

197

266

121

19

56

6

70

69

300

68

150

617

356

8

8

－

 4,142

 3,228

492

73

324

69

41

427

385

83

77

51

180

234

113

15

48

4

63

65

282

60

142

582

324

8

8

－

333

283

55

13

24

2

9

33

31

4

5

7

16

28

7

4

7

2

5

4

12

7

8

24

26

－

－

－

62

45

7

2

6

1

1

4

3

－

5

－

1

4

1

－

1

－

2

－

6

1

－

11

6

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 333,760,624

 256,970,332

 44,567,220

 10,776,667

 28,167,662

 3,945,893

 7,135,816

 25,121,515

 22,154,048

 4,652,027

 11,143,063

 3,225,965

 8,914,357

 21,442,947

 9,592,085

 1,113,306

 7,082,761

 2,322,008

 8,346,025

 3,821,924

 20,357,987

 4,897,876

 8,189,180

 46,588,884

 29,732,845

 468,563

 468,563

－

 174,278,385

 132,801,772

 22,117,570

 4,352,069

 14,071,454

 2,951,153

 2,505,472

 15,133,027

 12,279,059

 3,820,889

 4,663,573

 1,750,445

 6,117,568

 9,523,809

 4,966,307

 461,709

 2,583,079

 55,661

 3,132,229

 2,124,524

 11,122,851

 2,651,686

 6,417,638

 23,549,380

 17,458,670

 468,563

 468,563

－

 82,707,324

 69,291,095

 13,551,950

 3,955,518

 7,389,078

 171,240

 3,131,844

 5,727,888

 5,758,389

 831,138

 1,475,940

 1,475,520

 2,042,589

 6,363,738

 2,870,958

 651,597

 1,901,697

 2,231,697

 1,807,296

 1,697,400

 3,009,636

 1,474,440

 1,771,542

 8,227,754

 5,188,475

－

－

－

 75,962,845

 54,241,795

 8,809,500

 2,469,080

 6,707,130

 823,500

 1,498,500

 4,260,600

 4,116,600

－

 5,003,550

－

 754,200

 5,555,400

 1,242,000

－

 2,597,985

－

 3,406,500

－

 6,225,500

 771,750

－

 14,723,550

 6,997,500

－

－

－

 812,070

 635,670

 88,200

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 512,820

－

－

 34,650

－

－

－

－

－

 88,200

 88,200

－

－

－

 總　　　　　　　計

 　臺　　 灣　　 省

 　　臺　　北　　縣

 　　宜　　蘭　　縣

 　　桃　　園　　縣

 　　新　　竹　　縣

 　　苗　　栗　　縣

 　　臺　　中　　縣

 　　彰　　化　　縣

 　　南　　投　　縣

 　　雲　　林　　縣

 　　嘉　　義　　縣

 　　臺　　南　　縣

 　　高　　雄　　縣

 　　屏　　東　　縣

 　　臺　　東　　縣

 　　花　　蓮　　縣

 　　澎　　湖　　縣

 　　基　　隆　　市

 　　新　　竹　　市

 　　臺　　中　　市

 　　嘉　　義　　市

 　　臺　　南　　市

 　臺　　 北　　 市

 　高 　　雄　 　市

 　金 　馬  地　 區

 　　金　　門　　縣

 　　連　　江　　縣

 中華民國97年 3月

 中華民國99年 5月 6日

 勞工保險實計現金給付－按給付種類、地區別分（職業災害）

 單位：件、元

 總　　　　　計  傷　　病　　給　　付  殘　　廢　　給　　付  本　　人　　死　　亡  失　　蹤　　津　　貼
 地　　區　　別

 件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額  件　　數  金　　額

編製


